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Vaudoise Junior Champion Trophy Winter 2024

JUNIOR CHAMPION

TROPHY ©

Main Draw: 11. - 14. Januar 2024, Kriens

Entry List 18 & Under Boys

MD = Directly Main Draw

Quali = Qualifying Draw
= Lucky Loser
Alternate = Waiting List
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Status

MD
MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

MD
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MD
Quali
Quali
Quali
Quali

Alternate

Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate
Alternate

Lizenznummer
No de licence

789.06.229.0
376.06.284.0
450.06.359.0
400.06.422.0
147.07.163.0
175.06.172.0
584.06.485.1
881.07.184.0
902.06.316.0
592.07.322.0
784.07.184.0
443.07.153.0
781.07.155.0
175.07.352.0
853.07.424.0
361.07.437.0
296.07.269.0
567.06.122.0
548.07.459.0
937.07.439.0

407.06.390.0
876.06.441.0
204.07.392.0
908.06.116.0
256.06.318.0
437.07.133.0
254.07.207.0

Name
Nom
Simmen
Gaillard
Wieland
Hediger
Glarner
Baur
Blanchard
Lavrnja
Theler
Ulrich
Lenders
karma
Seres
Hacker
Rashed
Truszczynski
Blardone
Stanisavljevic
Freyholdt
Dupanloup
Kihne
Knis
Weber

Sele
Graziani
Tandeter
Braun

Vasey
Castelnuovo
Hamdi
Carlsson

Vorname
Prénom
Janis
Timéo
ke

llan
Roman
Maxime
Yohan
Aleksandar
Julian
Nicolas
Justin
Neah
Felix
Julius
Osear
Sebastian
Oscar
Mateja
Benjamin
Emile
Alexander
Adam
Philip

Baran
Niccolo
Maxime
Frederik
Mathys
Benoit
Yannick
Ziad

Nils
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Breitensport / Sport Populaire

Biel, 08. Januar 2024 nb

Ort

Lenzburg
Collombey
Reinach Bl
Schwanden
La Tour-de-Peilz
Bussigny
Zirich

Zug

Kappel
Burgdorf
Feunex
Lutry
Schindellegi
Vésenaz
Minsigen
Cully

La Croix
Chur
Versoix
Pregassona
Lausanne
Bach

Winterthur
Zollikerberg
Winterthur
Wettingen
Vétroz

Dardagny
Sonvilier
Chéne-Bougeries
Versoix

Klass.

Class.
N4 84
N4 85

N4 96
N4 97
N4 98
N4 104
N4 116
N4 120
N4 121
N4 125

N4 129
N4 133

N4 149
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

Wert
Valeur
11.549
11.485
11395
11.231
11.229
11.215
11.059
10.926
10.888
10.868

10.8
10-786
10.725
10.709

10-64
10.447

9.827

9.771

9.689

9.519
10.105
10.021

9.767

9051
10.078
9514
9.883
9.877
9.656
9.494
9.259
9.222



